 1 / 7
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CR6045K Series
Spec No: L0645K
  【For Customer Approval Only】
If you Approval, Please Stamp

A B C D E F G H I
6.0 ± 0.3 6.0 ± 0.3 4.5 Max 4.9±0.3 1.65±0.3 2.7±0.3 1.7 Ref 2.8 Ref 5.7 Ref
   注: 喷码尺寸长 3.6±0.5mm,宽 2.5±0.5mm
2. Electronic Characteristics List
Part Number
Inductance
DC
Resistance
Saturation
Current
Heat Rating
Current
Marking 100KHz/1V Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
Units uH Ω Ω A A A A
Symbol L DCR Isat Irms
CR6045K-1R0N 1.0±30% 0.014 0.011 9.85 10.0 5.14 5.60 1R0
CR6045K-1R8N 1.8±30% 0.016 0.012 7.60 8.40 4.95 5.40 1R8
CR6045K-2R2N 2.2±30% 0.018 0.014 6.75 7.40 4.60 5.00 2R2
CR6045K-2R7N 2.7±30% 0.020 0.015 5.75 6.30 4.30 4.70 2R7
CR6045K-3R3N 3.3±30% 0.027 0.021 5.90 6.20 3.70 4.00 3R3
CR6045K-3R6N 3.6±30% 0.027 0.021 5.25 5.70 3.70 4.00 3R6
CR6045K-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.034 0.026 4.97 5.50 3.30 3.60 4R7
CR6045K-5R1M 5.1±20% 0.034 0.026 4.40 4.80 3.30 3.60 5R1
CR6045K-5R6M 5.6±20% 0.038 0.029 4.15 4.60 3.15 3.40 5R6
CR6045K-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.040 0.031 3.90 4.30 3.00 3.30 6R8
CR6045K-100M 10±20% 0.062 0.048 3.20 3.50 2.45 2.70 100
CR6045K-120M 12±20% 0.075 0.058 2.80 3.00 2.20 2.40 120
CR6045K-150M 15±20% 0.088 0.068 2.50 2.70 2.05 2.20 150
CR6045K-180M 18±20% 0.105 0.081 2.20 2.40 1.85 2.00 180
CR6045K-220M 22±20% 0.116 0.089 2.05 2.20 1.80 2.00 220
CR6045K-270M 27±20% 0.133 0.102 1.90 2.10 1.65 1.80 270
CR6045K-300M 30±20% 0.172 0.132 1.70 1.80 1.50 1.60 300
CR6045K-330M 33±20% 0.178 0.137 1.65 1.80 1.45 1.60 330
CR6045K-360M 36±20% 0.225 0.173 1.62 1.80 1.40 1.50 360
CR6045K-390M 39±20% 0.234 0.180 1.50 1.60 1.25 1.40 390
CR6045K-470M 47±20% 0.260 0.200 1.40 1.50 1.20 1.30 470
CR6045K-560M 56±20% 0.287 0.221 1.30 1.40 1.10 1.20 560
CR6045K-680M 68±20% 0.376 0.289 1.20 1.30 1.00 1.10 680
CR6045K-820M 82±20% 0.443 0.341 1.05 1.10 0.90 0.99 820
CR6045K-101M 100±20% 0.563 0.433 0.95 1.00 0.80 0.88 101
CR6045K-121M 120±20% 0.629 0.484 0.85 0.94 0.77 0.85 121
CR6045K-151M 150±20% 0.754 0.580 0.80 0.88 0.70 0.77 151
CR6045K-221M 220±20% 1.084 0.834 0.70 0.77 0.59 0.65 221
CR6045K-331M 330±20% 1.651 1.270 0.57 0.63 0.57 0.63 331
CR6045K-681M 680±20% 3.250 2.500 0.42 0.46 0.33 0.38 681
CR6045K-102M 1000±20% 5.850 4.500 0.30 0.35 0.30 0.35 102
CR6045K-152M 1500±20% 8.450 6.500 0.24 0.27 0.21 0.24 152
CR6045K-222M 2200±20% 12.48 10.40 0.20 0.23 0.17 0.20 222
※ All test data is referenced to 25°C ambient;
Isat： DC Saturation Current that will cause initial inductance to drop approximately 30% max.
Irise：DC Current that will cause an approximate ΔT of 40 ℃
Measuring Instrument :